Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 57823
Ballots Cast: 6669

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 85

Candidate: Kevin Seisser

Contest Name

PARK COMMISSIONER GENOA TOWNSHIP

PARK DISTRICT

Total Votes
131

Vote %
27.93

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER GENOA TOWNSHIP PARK DISTRICT

Precinct

GENOA 01
GENOA 02
GENOA 04
GENOA 03

Total Votes
41
37
37
16

Vote %
27.89
25.69
29.6
30.19
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